
Permanent Fencing

Line Items

Bidder

Total $1,595,000.00

$502,898.00

$162,592.00

$776,372.00

$93,567.00

$1,535,429.00

$659,000.00

$170,000.00

$596,000.00

$170,000.00

General Building Demolition

Abatement

Site Restoration

$180,000.00

$1,937,000.00

AAI

$999,638.00

$291,800.00

$560,900.00

$133,940.00

Christman Constructors 

$105,569.00

$1,794,900.00$1,986,278.00

Adamo Demolition

$768,200.00

$272,165.00

$1,214,170.00

$125,650.00

$2,380,185.00

Central Services- Demo Building Bids

Demaria

$730,193.00

$186,323.00

$772,815.00

$1,177,000.00

$180,000.00

$400,000.00

Pitsch ET Mackenzie




