Central Services- Demo Building Bids						
Bidder	Pitsch	ET Mackenzie	Christman Constructors	AAI	Adamo Demolition	Demaria
Line Items						
General Building Demolition	\$659,000.00	\$502,898.00	\$1,177,000.00	\$999,638.00	\$768,200.00	\$730,193.00
Abatement	\$170,000.00	\$162,592.00	\$180,000.00	\$291,800.00	\$272,165.00	\$186,323.00
Site Restoration	\$596,000.00	\$776,372.00	\$400,000.00	\$560,900.00	\$1,214,170.00	\$772,815.00
Permanent Fencing	\$170,000.00	\$93,567.00	\$180,000.00	\$133,940.00	\$125,650.00	\$105,569.00
Total	\$1,595,000.00	\$1,535,429.00	\$1,937,000.00	\$1,986,278.00	\$2,380,185.00	\$1,794,900.00